LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHPT FRANCE JUNIORS
NORMANDIE

17.03.2018
Epreuves
-44 L 4
LEBLANC Cassandre (76, NOR) ES AUMALOISE
-48 -
(+20pts) DESBUIS Jade (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
+10pts) PICARD Eloise (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
5 (+10pts) GUILBERT Romane (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
5 (+10pts) LETOURNEUX Marine (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN
NC MAGNANT Mael (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
NC ROBBE Maelys (61, NOR) OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN
'52 v
NC MESSIO Romane (27, NOR) SAINT MARCEL JUDO

NC POUSSIER Lea (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

KAYI Jade (27, NOR)

LE BOUFFANT Youna (76, NOR )
POULET Emilie (61, NOR)
PORTE Carolane (27, NOR)
BAGOT Emmanuelle (27, NOR)
FERET Morgane (61, NOR)
QUINTARD Cloe (76, NOR)

VATINEL Axel (76, NOR)

-63
SAINT ETIENNE Perrine (27, NOR)

TURPIN Melodie (61, NOR)
BAGOT Charlotte (27, NOR)
DUPART Zoe (50, NOR)
NZUSSING Marie (76, NOR)
PATIN Lea (14, NOR)

TRAVAILLE Manon (76, NOR)

CAMBOURG Julia (27, NOR)
VOROBIEFF Lea (14, NOR)
CANIVET Chloe (76, NOR)
FEREOL Camille (61, NOR)

PRETRE Marine (27, NOR)

GARCIA Lea (76, NOR)

EURE JUDO

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

AJ 61

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

US ETREPAGNY

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

EURE JUDO

AJ 61

US ETREPAGNY

TORIGNI JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CALVADOS JUDO

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

EURE JUDO

CALVADOS JUDO

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

AJ 61

EURE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUGAY Mylene (76, NOR)

GOUFFE Alexandrine (14, NOR)

-78
BECQUET Aurelie (76, NOR)

HARY Laurine (27, NOR)
LOUVIEAUX Eugenie (76, NOR)

MENDY Lea (76, NOR)

+78
AUBEY Chloe (14, NOR)

AVARO Marthe (27, NOR)

MACHEFER Ugo (76, NOR)

BLONDEL Quentin (76, NOR)
GABLIER Sylvain (14, NOR)

LECLERC James (76, NOR)

BAROU Romain (76, NOR)
DESIRE Lucien (76, NOR)
DIARD Theo (14, NOR)

GOHE Allan (76, NOR)
RIMBAULT Alexandre (76, NOR)

ROBLIN Pierre (50, NOR)

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

J.C.MONTVILLE

EURE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CALVADOS JUDO

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB EU

A.S.CABOURG

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

JUDO CLUB EU

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN



5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VATEBLED Damien (27, NOR)
MITTON Valentin (61, NOR)
ALLIER Louis (27, NOR)
BOUDA Ozias (27, NOR)
BOURLIER Brice (61, NOR)
CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)
DUBUC Samuel (27, NOR)
LADASSI-CRONIER Tom (76, NOR)
LAGRAULET Jeremy (27, NOR)
LELIEVRE Thibault (61, NOR)
METIVIER Valentin (27, NOR)
METOIS Nicolas (76, NOR)
OSOUF Mathis (14, NOR)

PASSEBON Thomas (76, NOR)

RUFFE Clement (76, NOR)
ALLIER Olivier (27, NOR)
QUESTEL Louis (76, NOR)
DAUSSE Corentin (14, NOR)
LE COADOU Loevan (76, NOR)
MENDES Igor (27, NOR)
MICHAUD Romain (76, NOR)

SOUCIET Juan Raphael (61, NOR)

EURE JUDO

AJ61

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

EURE JUDO

AJ61

U.S.DE RUGLES

EURE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

U.S.DE RUGLES

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

RANVILLE J.C.

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

EURE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

FOYER BERNANOS

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

AJ 61



6

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

T (+30 pts)
T (+30 pts)

5

NC

NC

5

5

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

TUMBULA Abel (27, NOR)
LOUIS-AIME Chavez (76, NOR )
ARHAN Lucas (76, NOR)
BLONDEL Noe (76, NOR)
BOUMANCHA Remy (14, NOR)
FRESNEAU Mao (27, NOR)
LANCELIN Mathieu (61, NOR)
MAINNEMARRE Hugo (76, NOR)
MORALES Clement (14, NOR)
SCHWALLER Vincent (14, NOR)

TELLIER Thibault (76, NOR)

-90
COURTOIS Thomas (27, NOR)
GLASCOW David (76, NOR)

MKRTCHYAN Narek (76, NOR)
LORY Antonin (76, NOR)
CHAPON Theo (27, NOR)

ESCLASSE Guillaume (27, NOR)

-100

DEVOS Paul (27, NOR)
LEVISTRE Pierre (27, NOR)
MOREL Korantin (27, NOR)

DESPRES Dylan (27, NOR)

EURE JUDO

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

J.C. DE DIEPPE

DOJO MARITIME

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

FOYER BERNANOS

EURE JUDO

RC CAUDEBECAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

EURE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

J.C.PT AUDEMER



+100

T (+20pts) FRANCOIS Kevin (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
5 GOULETTE Alexandre (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY

7 VALIN Geoffrey (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG



